Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1

SUBMISSION TYPE:	NEW ASSIGNMENT
NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:	NUNC PRO TUNC ASSIGNMENT
EFFECTIVE DATE:	08/28/2003

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Formerly	Execution Date	Entity Type
Tri-River Chemical Company, Inc.		08/28/2003	CORPORATION: WASHINGTON

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Agri-Business Management, Inc.	
Street Address:	1420 Minnesota Avenue	
City:	Billings	
State/Country:	MONTANA	
Postal Code:	59101	
Entity Type:	CORPORATION: MONTANA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number	Word Mark
Registration Number:	1232950	WESTFEEDS

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number: (303)333-1470

Correspondence will be sent via US Mail when the fax attempt is unsuccessful.

Phone: (303) 333-3010

Email: tombirney@patnet.com

Correspondent Name: Thomas S. Birney

Address Line 1: 501 S. Cherry Street, Suite 800
Address Line 4: Denver, COLORADO 80246

ATTORNEY DOCKET NUMBER:	8817/1
NAME OF SUBMITTER:	Thomas S. Birney
Signature:	/Thomas S. Birney/

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004072 FRAME: 0938

1232950

CH \$40.00

900144535

Date:	10/02/2009
Total Attachments: 1 source=Assignment#page1.tif	

TRADEMARK
REEL: 004072 FRAME: 0939

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Tri-River Chemical Company, Inc., a Washington corporation, ("Assignor") is the owner of the following trademarks now pending or registered in the United States Patent and Trademark Office:

<u>Mark</u>	App./Reg. No.	App./Reg. Date
Agribasics	1,281,840	6/12/84
Agribasics	2,505,317	11/6/01
Agribasics Body Builder	1,437,680	4/28/87
Westfeeds	1,232,950	3/29/83

WHEREAS, Agri-Business Management, Inc., a Montana Corporation, ("Assignce") having its principal offices at 1045 Reeves Road East, Bozeman, Montana 59718, is desirous of acquiring all right, title and interest in and to said trademarks.

NOW THEREFORE, be it known that for good and valuable consideration, the receipt and sufficiency of which is hereby acknowledged, Assignor hereby assigns to Assignee all right, title and interest in the United States in and to said trademarks, together with the goodwill of the business symbolized by said trademarks and any registrations or future registrations thereof.

Signed this <u>28</u> day of <u>aug</u>, 2003.

Tri-River Chemical Company, Inc., Assignor

By: Nebra K. Keith

Name: Debra L. Keith

Title: VICE PRESIDENT TAX

TRADEMARK REEL: 004072 FRAME: 0940

RECORDED: 10/02/2009